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F  Validité du numéro de référence | de série de la machine  PL Obowiązuje dla numeru głównego | seryjnego maszyny
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NAVIGACE STROJE

CZ GB

D

NAVIGATION OF THE MACHINE

NAVIGATION DER MASCHINE

RU НАВИГАЦИЯ МАШИНЫ

F

NAVIGATION DE LA MACHINE NAWIGACJA MASZYNY

PL

CZ  NÁHRADNÍ DÍL - STRANA

GB  SPARE PART - PAGE

 D   ERSATZTEILE - SEITE

RU  ЗАПЧАСТЬ - СТРАНИЦА

 F   PIÈCE DE RECHANGE - PAGE

PL  CZĘŚCI ZAMIENNE - STRONA

4008368

3-15

16-17

18-19

20

21-22

23-29

30-33

34-36

4005373

m05371

2



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

160004621

160004632

160004643

110000944

2400446012

1m1115130

1m1114931

4m0257950

3007965

31

30

1

50

2

3

12

12

POLOTOVAR STROJE

CZ GB

D

SEMIFINISHED MACHINE

MASCHINEN-HALBFABRIKAT

RU

ПОЛУФАБРИКАТ МАШИНЫ

F

MACHINE - SEMI-PRODUIT

PÓŁFABRYKAT MASZYNY

PL

4

3



Pos. Part Number Pcs.

4 1000094 1

9 3003789 1

10 3003787 1

11 4003744 2

12 4004460 2

16 8000647-40207 1

17 4008049 1

18 4014570 1

19 4012205 1

20 4011050 2

23 m12296 1

24 4016899 2

26 m10454 2

36 4009044 1

37 4013461 1

50 m02579 4

90 m04039 4

91 m02254 4

92 m01092 3

95 m14143 40

96 m14008 6

97 m03681 5

98 m01074 2

120 m04503 11

121 m04301 10

122 m01306 4

124 m02533 1

126 m03775 45

128 m05560 2

140 m07936 3

Pos. Part Number Pcs.

141 m03866 1

143 4013139 6

144 m14029 40

160 m10451 1

165 m03959 1

170 m11099 18

 

 

 

3007965

143

121

96

18

10

9

165

124

141

11

160

17

POLOTOVAR STROJE

CZ GB

D

SEMIFINISHED MACHINE

MASCHINEN-HALBFABRIKAT

RU

ПОЛУФАБРИКАТ МАШИНЫ

F

MACHINE - SEMI-PRODUIT

PÓŁFABRYKAT MASZYNY

PL

11

92

90

126

95

144

144

20

95

126

91

26

23

140

120

16

19

4

24

12

122

12

50

121

24

126

97

36

97

126

170

98128
37

M8 (8.8) - 25Nm

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

KM6 - 8Nm

M10 (8.8) - 50Nm

M16 (8.8) - 210Nm

4



Pos. Part Number Pcs.

5 3002837 2

6 4005363 2

7 4005366 2

13 9000248 2

15 4003966 1

21 4008234 6

22 4014569 2

25 4012011 1

26 m10454 2

32 4007584 2

Pos. Part Number Pcs.

33 4007640 4

34 4007641 4

93 m04241 1

95 m14143 40

123 m05648 1

126 m03775 45

127 m04043 2

144 m14029 40

170 m11099 18

3007965

POLOTOVAR STROJE

CZ GB

D

SEMIFINISHED MACHINE

MASCHINEN-HALBFABRIKAT

RU

ПОЛУФАБРИКАТ МАШИНЫ

F

MACHINE - SEMI-PRODUIT

PÓŁFABRYKAT MASZYNY

PL

170

21

5

22

22

144

126

95

33

33

144

33

126

95

34

32

13

144

144

126

95

32

144

144

126

95

21

144

95

144

95

34

170

25

5

6

127

7

26

123

15

170

93

M20 (8.8) - 411Nm

M30 (8.8) - 1421Nm

M10 (8.8) - 50Nm

126

5



 

Pos. Part Number Pcs.

14 9000247 2

21 4008234 6

27 m12571 2

28 m12572 2

29 4012712 4

35 4010875 2

94 m04791 8

95 m14143 40

Pos. Part Number Pcs.

96 m14008 6

120 m04503 11

121 m04301 10

126 m03775 45

142 m01203 8

143 4013139 6

144 m14029 40

3007965

27

126

144

95

21

144

95

126

21

143

96

96

121

121

35

14

M8 (8.8) - 25Nm

120

142

29

28

29

27

94

POLOTOVAR STROJE

CZ GB

D

SEMIFINISHED MACHINE

MASCHINEN-HALBFABRIKAT

RU

ПОЛУФАБРИКАТ МАШИНЫ

F

MACHINE - SEMI-PRODUIT

PÓŁFABRYKAT MASZYNY

PL

6



 

Pcs.Part NumberPos.

1m066731

4m065282

8m068034

4m0371313

2m0408717

2m0943118

4m0384919

2m0402222

2m0402323

2m1118324

2m1078025

12m1129426

9m1128927

1m0556153

1m0556060

m11151

17 26

172626

24

18

24

17

26 2626

27 2727
19 23

1922

2626 17 2617

4

4

22

53 60

13

4

2521225

4

13

M6 (8.8) - 10Nm

HYDRAULIC 

COMPONENTS:

M16 x 1,5 - 60Nm

M22 x 1,5 - 140Nm

G 3/8 - 95 Nm

HYDRAULIKA STROJE

CZ GB

D

MACHINE HYDRAULICS

HYDRAULIK DER MASCHINE

RU ГИДРАВЛИКА МАШИНЫ

F

HYDRAULIQUE DE LA MACHINE HYDRAULIKA MASZYNY   

PL

7



  

Pcs.Part NumberPos.

8m068034

2m048035

2m039756

10m040097

4m038898

8m099349

4m0321312

4m0371313

2m0790915

2m0764616

2m0943118

12m1129426

9m1128927

4m0370450

6m0402152

m11151

7

50

52

5 27

5 27 27

6 26 266

26

12

12

13

18

16

4

4

4

18

9

9

15

9

9

1615

5

6

13

50

52

7

8

15

16

8

6

26

26

6

26

5

HYDRAULIKA STROJE

CZ GB

D

MACHINE HYDRAULICS

HYDRAULIK DER MASCHINE

RU ГИДРАВЛИКА МАШИНЫ

F

HYDRAULIQUE DE LA MACHINE HYDRAULIKA MASZYNY   

PL

HYDRAULIC 

COMPONENTS:

M16 x 1,5 - 60Nm

M22 x 1,5 - 140Nm

G 3/8 - 95 Nm

M6 (8.8) - 10Nm

8



 

 

Pcs.Part NumberPos.

2m040243

2m048035

10m040097

4m038898

8m099349

2m0462110

2m0462311

4m0371313

2m0403314

9m1128927

2m0434651

6m0402152

m11151

9

3

3

9

14

13

11

10

9

14

13

11

10

9

51

52

7

5

27 14

14

5272713 138

HYDRAULIKA STROJE

CZ GB

D

MACHINE HYDRAULICS

HYDRAULIK DER MASCHINE

RU ГИДРАВЛИКА МАШИНЫ

F

HYDRAULIQUE DE LA MACHINE HYDRAULIKA MASZYNY   

PL

HYDRAULIC 

COMPONENTS:

M16 x 1,5 - 60Nm

M22 x 1,5 - 140Nm

G 3/8 - 95 Nm

M6 (8.8) - 10Nm

9



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

4m076931

4m076882

2m033143

6m033164

4m033205

8m131166

3m043597

1m112958

4m112979

4m1129610

2m1129911

1m0436312

1m1129113

6m0436814

1m1261919

1m1262020

3m1018023

2m1114625

2m1114726

3m1370828

m11149

6

6

14

4

19

20

1

23

23

10

7

3

14

4

7

3

12

1 9

11

11

10

9

5

5

6

2

4

14

28

6

13

4

8

23

5

26

25

2

14

SAMOLEPKY STROJE 

CZ GB

D

STICKERS MACHINES

AUFKLEBER MASCHINEN

RU

СТИКЕРЫ МАШИНЫ

F

VOITURE MACHINES NAKLEJKI MASZYNY

PL

10



Pos. Part Number Pcs.

1 m07693 4

2 m07688 4

4 m03316 6

5 m03320 4

6 m13116 8

7 m04359 3

9 m11297 4

10 m11296 4

Pos. Part Number Pcs.

14 m04368 6

16 m04406 1

17 m04887 2

18 m12401 2

22 m09655 12

24 m10353 2

27 m13401 1

28 m13708 3

m11149

6

22

22

24

2

17

4

4

28

28

18

6

6

27

18

5

14

14

9

1

10

22

9

1 10

7

16

SAMOLEPKY STROJE 

CZ GB

D

STICKERS MACHINES

AUFKLEBER MASCHINEN

RU

СТИКЕРЫ МАШИНЫ

F

VOITURE MACHINES NAKLEJKI MASZYNY

PL

11



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

1m088811

1m088802

140039613

140039624

4003966

SPOJOVACÍ TÁHLO

CZ GB

D

CONNECTING ROD

VERBINDUNGSSTANGE

RU СОЕДИНИТЕЛЬНАЯ ТЯГА

F

TIGE DE RACCORDEMENT

KORBOWÓD

PL

4

2

1

3

12



Pcs.Part NumberPos

140053581

140053612

140000233

1m013095

1m064824

1m040436

4005363

6
5

3

42

1

2

4

3

1

6

5

TÁHLO SKLÁPĚNÍ 

CZ GB

D

TILTING PULL ROD

ZUGSTANGE ZUR KIPPUNG

RU ТЯГА СКЛАДЫВАНИЯ

F

TIGE DU BASCULEMENT

CIĘGŁO PRZECHYLANIAPL

13



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

140030921

140015332

140048283

1m046417

1m0129510

1m0656120

4003087

20

3

2

1

10

7

NASAZOVACÍ KLIKA

CZ GB

D

 PRESS-ON HANDLE

EINSTELLKURBEL

RU

НАСАЖИВАЕМАЯ РУКОЯТКА

F

MANIVELLE AMOVIBLE KLAMKA MOCOWANA

PL

14



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

240074121

2m0113319

2m0297020

4m0368329

3005554

19

20

1

29

29

M16 (8.8) - 210Nm

SADA ČEPŮ TBZ 3

CZ GB

D

SET OF TBZ 3 PINS 

BOLZENSATZ TBZ 3

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПАЛЬЦЕВ TBZ 3

F

KIT D’EMBOUTS TBZ 3

ZESTAW CZOPÓW TBZ 3

PL

15



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

440130921

440055832

440094683

4m088854

4m104545

16m0594615

16m0130520

16m0398830

3005535

1

1

1

1

1

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

20

30

5

4

23

15

SADA KYPŘIČŮ STOP

CZ GB

D

SET OF TRACK CULTIVATORS

SPURENLOCKERERSATZ

RU

КОМПЛЕКТ РЫХЛИТЕЛЕЙ КОЛЕИ

F

KIT DE CULTIVATEURS DE TRACES

ZESTAW SPULCHNIACZY ŚLADÓW 

PL

16



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

140173071

140073792

240055823

13000236-KOO4

140054455

1m025976

140055917

1m1044020

5m0061921

1m1043930

5m0368331

2m0121940

4013092

KYPŘIČ STOP

CZ GB

D

TRACK CULTIVATOR

SPURENLOCKERER

RU

РЫХЛИТЕЛЬ КОЛЕИ

F

CULTIVATEUR DES TRACES

SPULCHNIARKA STÓP

PL

30

20

2

4

40

40

21

3

7

1

3

31

6

21

5

31

M12 (12.9) - 147Nm

M16 (8.8) - 210Nm

! M16 - 50 Nm !

17



 

Pcs.Part NumberPos.

330003121

7m104548

1400682910

3005539

1

1

1

8

10

SADA PŘEDNÍCH SMYKŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF FRONT LEVELLING BARS

SATZ VORDERE ACKERSCHLEPPEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПЕРЕДНИХ БОРОН

F

KIT DE NIVELEURS AVANT
ZESTAW PRZEDNICH WŁÓK

PL

18



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

640103902

630086863

640034014

640001895

6m025977

7m104548

640120119

12m0946415

6m0122521

12m1402822

6m0130726

12m0450327

3005539

22

2

27

15

4

3

26

7

8

5

21

9

2

22

15

27

3

21

5

26

9

7

8

4

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SADA PŘEDNÍCH SMYKŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF FRONT LEVELLING BARS

SATZ VORDERE ACKERSCHLEPPEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПЕРЕДНИХ БОРОН

F

KIT DE NIVELEURS AVANT

ZESTAW PRZEDNICH WŁÓK

PL

19



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

320005391

6m156253

20m035195

4m044126

640140347

24m0130510

24m0398815

4m0121416

12401680931

3008719

SADA PŘEDNÍCH VÁLCŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF FRONT ROLLERS

SATZ VORDERE WALZEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПЕРЕДНИХ КАТКОВ

F

KIT DE ROULEAUX AVANT

ZESTAW PRZEDNICH WAŁÓW

PL

1
1

1

5 616

1510

317

5

15 10

731

3

3

20



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

330028301

330028312

68000990-300073

2440053335

640053346

30400226513

12900142614

30m0435531

12m0767332

42m0368341

84m0565150

3005538

32501441 50 3

3150

13

325014

13

5

50

50

4131501365041

2

1 1

2 2

1

M16 (8.8) - 210Nm

SADA OVLÁDÁNÍ RADLIC

CZ GB

D

 SET OF PLOUGHSHARE CONTROL

STEUERSATZ PFLUGSCHAREN

RU

КОМПЛЕКТ УПРАВЛЕНИЯ ЛАП

F

KIT DE COMMANDE DES SOCS ZESTAW STEROWANIA RADLICAMI

PL

21



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

2140053324

340053357

340076548

390025609

3400534010

3400535511

3m0998812

12m1013015

24m0607730

24m0430140

3m1045155

6m1073660

3005538

4

15

7

4

4030

15

4

15

3040

15

30

40

4

10

60

8

60

9

55
1112

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

SADA OVLÁDÁNÍ RADLIC

CZ GB

D

 SET OF PLOUGHSHARE CONTROL

STEUERSATZ PFLUGSCHAREN

RU

КОМПЛЕКТ УПРАВЛЕНИЯ ЛАП

F

KIT DE COMMANDE DES SOCS ZESTAW STEROWANIA RADLICAMI

PL

22



 

Pcs.Part NumberPos.

130050541

230050682

130051293

640044514

340016415

130074176

130074187

3m0109220

6m0225421

3m0450330

6m0368331

3m0120340

12m0565141

3005048

SADA RADLIC

CZ GB

D

SET OF PLOUGHSHARES

SCHARSATZ

RU

КОМПЛEКТ ЛАП 

F

KIT DE SOCS ZESTAW REDLIC

PL

5

5

5

3
2

2

6

1

7

5

21

41

4

41

31

30

40

20



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

130050551

84009708_22

3005054

2

1

SADA RADLIC

CZ GB

D

SET OF PLOUGHSHARES

SCHARSATZ

RU

КОМПЛEКТ ЛАП 

F

KIT DE SOCS ZESTAW REDLIC

PL

24



PcsPart NumberPos

130050551

74009708_22

140145493

3007417

SADA RADLIC

CZ GB

D

SET OF PLOUGHSHARES

SCHARSATZ

RU

КОМПЛEКТ ЛАП 

F

KIT DE SOCS ZESTAW REDLIC

PL

1

2

3

25



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

130050551

74009708_22

140145503

3007418

1

3

2

SADA RADLIC

CZ GB

D

SET OF PLOUGHSHARES

SCHARSATZ

RU

КОМПЛEКТ ЛАП 

F

KIT DE SOCS ZESTAW REDLIC

PL

26



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

190032661

140097102

130050573

240142534

140096245

1m129506

240142527

140096478

140157839

1400728010

2401486311

2m0607720

1m1044021

1m1448223

2m1521524

2m0623330

1m1043931

2m1215032

2m0556033

1m1246441

2m1497150

4014549

11

5

4

3 30

32

32

7

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

M16-50Nm

M16-210Nm

24

33

9

50

11
20

6

4

7

23

2

10

21

31

M12 (12.9) - 147Nm

1

41

8

RADLICE KRAJOVÁ / LEVÁ

CZ GB

D

PLOUGHSHARE EDGE / LEFT

RANDPFLUGSCHAR / LINKS

RU

БОКОВАЯ ЛАПА / ЛЕВАЯ

F

SOC D’EXTRÉMITÉ DE LA /GAUCHE

REDLICA SKRAJNA / LEWA

PL

27



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

190032661

140097102

130050573

240142534

140096245

1m129506

240142527

140096478

140157839

1400728110

2401486311

2m0607720

1m1044021

1m1448223

2m1521524

2m0623330

1m1043931

2m1215032

2m0556033

1m1246441

2m1497150

4014550

11

5

4

3

30

32

32

7

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

M16-50Nm

M16-210Nm

24

33

9

50

11

20

6

4

7

23

2

10

21

31

M12 (12.9) - 147Nm

1

8

41

20

23

RADLICE KRAJOVÁ /PRAVÁ

CZ GB

D

PLOUGHSHARE EDGE / RIGHT

RANDPFLUGSCHAR / RECHTS

RU

БОКОВАЯ ЛАПА / ПРАВАЯ

F

SOC D’EXTRÉMITÉ DE LA / DROITE

REDLICA SKRAJNA / PRAWA

PL

28



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

190032661

140097102

130050573

240142534

140096245

1m129506

240142527

140096478

140157839

13000236-KOO10

2401486311

2m0607720

1m1044021

1m1448223

2m1521524

2m0623330

1m1043931

2m1215032

2m0556033

1m1246441

2m1497150

4009708_2

21

31

10

M12 (12.9) - 147Nm

1

24

33

9

50

11

6

4

4

23

20

8

41

2

11

5

4

3

30

32

32

7

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

M16-50Nm

M16-210Nm

RADLICE

CZ GB

D

SHARE 

SCHARE

RU

ЛАПА

F

SOC REDLICE

PL

29



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

640097571

12m0434310

12m0430120

3006133

1

20

10

10

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

SADA DORAZŮ ZADNÍCH SMYKŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF REAR LEVELLING BAR STOPS

ANSCHLAGSATZ FÜR HINTERE ACKERSCHLEPPEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ УПОРОВ ЗАДНИХ БОРОН

F

KIT DE BUTÉES DES NIVELEURS ARRIÈRE ZESTAW DOCISKÓW TYLNYCH WŁÓK

PL

30



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

330018052

640093339

42900294411

6401699527

6401403442

6m1562543

20m0351952

12m1395857

6m1588858

24m0130560

24m0398871

124010015100

124016809101

3008720

52

71 60

1129

101 42 27 100

57

57

43

SADA ZADNÍCH VÁLCŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF REAR ROLLERS

SATZ HINTERE WALZEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ЗАДНИХ КАТКОВ

F

KIT DE ROULEAUX ARRIÈRE ZESTAW TYLNYCH WAŁÓW

PL

31



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

330018052

640093339

42900294411

6401699527

6401403442

6m1562543

20m0351952

4m0441253

6m1588858

24m0130560

24m0398871

4m0121472

124010015100

124016809101

3008720

SADA ZADNÍCH VÁLCŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF REAR ROLLERS

SATZ HINTERE WALZEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ЗАДНИХ КАТКОВ

F

KIT DE ROULEAUX ARRIÈRE ZESTAW TYLNYCH WAŁÓW

PL

11

2

11

9

7160

537252

1014227100

43

32



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

3300167213

3300489619

6400226924

6400445125

6401577829

6900297930

3m1230340

3m1230441

6m0434350

6m0946451

6m0112955

6m0225456

6m0430161

12m0368362

6m0450363

12m0565173

6m1402874

3008720

13

19

13

19

13

19

50

55 62

61 61 50

5562

293063

74

40

51

24

567325

73

62

29 30

51

63

7441

62

73

24

257356

SADA ZADNÍCH VÁLCŮ

CZ GB

D

SET OF REAR ROLLERS

SATZ HINTERE WALZEN

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ЗАДНИХ КАТКОВ

F

KIT DE ROULEAUX ARRIÈRE ZESTAW TYLNYCH WAŁÓW

PL

33



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

130079381

2m116252

130072893

130072904

440140275

240140316

240140307

2m099838

4m0109020

8m0109221

2m0455322

4m1435523

4m1426624

18m0450330

4m0430131

4m0119740

8m0120341

4m0120242

8m0793643

2m0249750

2m1268955

3006164

4

3

8

1 2

6

4

42

55

40

30

5

7

30

43

41

21

23

20

22

50

31

24

M8 (8.8) - 25Nm

400 kPa

M12 (8.8) - 87Nm

M18x1,5-265Nm

SADA NÁPRAVY

CZ GB

D

AXLE SET

SATZ AUFHÄNGUNG

RU

КОМПЛЕКТ ОСИ КОЛЁС

F

KIT DE L’ESSIEU ZESTAW OSI

PL

A70MR06

34



7 

9 

 4

 2

 1

 3

 8

5 

 6 

A70MR06

Pos Part Number Pcs

2
.

1 m14910

2 m08194 2
23 m07152

4 m14924 2
25 m08169

6 m08148

7 m08163

 

8 m14923 2 

9 m05698 2

NÁPRAVA

CZ GB

D

AXLE

ACHSE

RU

OСЬ

F

ESSIEU OS

PL

12 
12 

35



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

1m082281

1m077072

m11625

1

2

SADA NÁPRAVY

CZ GB

D

AXLE SET

SATZ AUFHÄNGUNG

RU

КОМПЛЕКТ ОСИ КОЛЁС

F

KIT DE L’ESSIEU ZESTAW OSI

PL

36



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

1m152401

4m055623

4m055974

4m157905

4m105916

4m062367

50m0556630

3008454

SVĚTELNÁ SADA 

CZ GB

D

LIGHTING SET

LEUCHTENSATZ

RU

ОСВЕТИТЕЛЬНЫЙ КОМПЛЕКТ

F

KIT LUMINEUX

ZESTAW OŚWIETLENIA

PL

1

3

4

7

6

5

37



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

1m147791

1m147782

2m147763

2m148654

2m147775

m15240

5

4

3

2

1

SVĚTELNÁ SADA 

CZ GB

D

LIGHTING SET

LEUCHTENSATZ

RU

ОСВЕТИТЕЛЬНЫЙ КОМПЛЕКТ

F

KIT LUMINEUX

ZESTAW OŚWIETLENIA

PL

38



Pcs.Part NumberPos.

1m152401

4m055623

4m055974

4m157905

4m105916

4m062367

50m0556630

 

 

 

3008454

SVĚTELNÁ SADA 

CZ GB

D

LIGHTING SET

LEUCHTENSATZ

RU

ОСВЕТИТЕЛЬНЫЙ КОМПЛЕКТ

F

KIT LUMINEUX

ZESTAW OŚWIETLENIA

PL

6 7

67

1

30

30

30

30

5

3

4

 

39



SOUPRAVA TĚSNIVA PÍSTNIC

CZ GB

D

SEALING SET FOR PISTON RODS 

KOLBENSTANGENDICHTUNGSMITTELSATZ

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПРОКЛАДОК ЦИЛИНДРОВ

F

SET DE GARNITURE DES TIGES DE PISTON ZESTAW USZCZELEK TRZPIENIA TŁOKA

PL

9000248  - 80 /40 400-

Po

2
s Part numbe

03528m
r Pcs

2

9000247  - 80/ 40 25- 0

Po

1
s Part number Pcs

03528m 2

2

1

40


